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Related Group Chair (1) Email (1) Chair (2) Email (2)

Aging Policy and Politics Group Michael Gusmano gusmanom@thehastingscenter.org

American Enterprise Institute Dennis Coyle coyle@law.edu

American Public Philosophy Institute Christopher Wolfe cwolfe@udallas.edu  

American Society for Political and Legal Philosophy Andrew Valls theasplp@gmail.com  

Asian Pacific American Caucus Sangay  Mishra sanmishra68@gmail.com Jeanette Harvie jeanette.harvie@gmail.com

Association for Israel Studies Oded Haklai haklai@queensu.ca  

Association for Politics and the Life Sciences Albert Somit albertsomit@gmail.com Steven Peterson sap12@psu.edu

Association for the Study of Nationalities Zsuzsa Cergő csergo@queensu.ca  

Association Française de Science Politique Sylvain  Brouard sylvain.brouard@sciencespo.fr Jennifer Fredette fredette@ohio.edu

Association of Chinese Political Studies Steve Balla stevenjballa@gmail.com  

Association of Korean Political Studies HeeMin Kim recount01@gmail.com  

Brazilian Political Science Association Renato Perissinotto monseff@gmail.com Cristina Buarque de Hollandacristinabuarque@iesp.uerj.br

British Politics Group Janet Laible jml6@lehigh.edu  

Campaign Finance Institute Michael Malbin mmalbin@cfinst.org Diana Dwyre ddwyre@csuchico.edu

Cato Institute John  Samples jsamples@cato.org Christopher Preble cpreble@cato.org

Center for the Study of the Constitution Guy Burnett gburnett@hsc.edu  

Center for the Study of Federalism Troy Smith tesmith@byuh.edu  

Christians in Political Science Darren Guerra darren.guerra@biola.edu  

The Churchill Centre James Muller afjwm@uaa.alaska.edu  

Ciceronian Society Peter  Haworth peterhaworth@me.com  

Claremont Institute for the Study of Statesmanship and Political Philosophy Ronald Pestritto rpestritto@hillsdale.edu  

Committee for Political Sociology Emilie van Haute evhaute@ulb.ac.be Laurence  Morel laurence.morel@eui.eu

Committee on the Political Economy of the Good Society Jeremy Janow janow@american.edu  

Committee on Viable Constitionalism R. Kent Weaver weaverrk@georgetown.edu  

Communitarian Network   

Comparative Urban Politics Jeffrey Paller jpaller@usfca.edu  

Complexity and Public Policy Group Michael Givel mgivel@ou.edu  

Conference Group on Italian Politics and Society Martin  Bull m.j.bull@salford.ac.uk  

Conference Group on Jurisprudence and Public Law David Fagelson dfagel@american.edu  

Conference Group on Taiwan Studies Kharis Templeman kharis@stanford.edu  

Conference Group on the Middle East A. Richard Norton arn@bu.edu Denis Sullivan d.sullivan@neu.edu

Critical Policy Studies Jennifer Dodge jdodge@albany.edu  

Disasters and Crises Daniel Aldrich daniel.aldrich@gmail.com  

Eric Voegelin Society David  Walsh walshd@cua.edu  

European Consortium for Political Research Martin  Bull m.j.bull@salford.ac.uk  

Federalist Society for Law and Politics Anthony Deardurff anthony.deardurff@fed-soc.org Christopher Goffos christopher.goffos@fed-soc.org
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French Politics Group Jennifer  Fredette fredette@ohio.edu Sylvain Brouard sylvain.brouard@sciencespo.fr

Global Forum of Chinese Political Scientists Quansheng  Zhao zhao@american.edu Zhiqun Zhu zhiqun.zhu@bucknell.edu

Green Politics and Theory Jennifer  Lawrence jenniferleighlawrence@gmail.com  

Iberian Politics Kerstin Hamann kerstin.hamann@ucf.edu  

Indigenous Studies Network Laura Evans evansle@u.washington.edu  

Institute for Constitutional Studies Mark Graber mgraber@law.umaryland.edu  

Intelligence Studies Group Glenn Hastedt hastedgp@jmu.edu  

International Association for the Study of German Politics John  Olson jolsen1@mail.twu.edu  

Interpretive Methodologies and Methods Lee Ann  Fujii lafujii@chass.utoronto.ca  

IPSA  

IPSA Research Committee #12 (Biology and Politics) Albert Somit albertsomit@gmail.com Steven Peterson sap12@psu.edu

IPSA Research Committee #36 (Power) Giulio Gallarotti ggallarotti@wesleyan.edu  

Japan Political Studies Group Michael Strausz Michael.strausz@tcu.edu 

Labor Project Ian Hartshorn imhartshorn@gmail.com Biko Koenig biko.koenig@gmail.com

Latin American Studies Association Cynthia McClintock mcclin@gwu.edu  

Latino Caucus in Political Science Mario Guerrero mag@cpp.edu  

Law and Political Process Study Group Bruce Cain bcain@stanford.edu Rick  Hasen rhasen@law.uci.edu

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Caucus Anand Commissiong acommissiong@mail.wtamu.edu Tiffany Willoughby twilloug@uci.edu

McConnell Center for Political Leadership Kelly Hanlon kellymhanlon@gmail.com Lee Trepanier ldtrepan@svsu.edu

National Humanities Institute Gregory Butler gbutler@nmsu.edu  

Philanthrophy, Policy, and Power Kristin Goss kgoss@duke.edu

Policy Studies Organization Max Skidmore skidmorem@umkc.edu Daniel Gutierrez dgutierrezs@ipsonet.org

Politica: Study of Medieval Political Thought Gerson Moreno-Riano gmorenoriano@regent.edu  

Political Forecasting Group Helmut Norpoth helmut.norpoth@stonybrook.edu Christopher Wlezien wlezien@austin.utexas.edu

Political Studies Association James Sloam james.sloam@rhul.ac.uk  

Political Studies Association of Ireland David  Farell david.farrell@ucd.ie Theresa Reidy t.reidy@ucc.ie

Poverty, Inequality, and Public Policy Caucus Max Skidmore skidmorem@umkc.edu Daniel Gutierrez dgutierrezs@ipsonet.org

Practicing Politics Duane Milne dmilne@wcupa.edu  

Project on the American Constitution Kenneth Ward kw12@txstate.edu  

Publius: The Journal of Federalism John  Dinan publius@wfu.edu  

Russian Politics Group Fred Eidlin feidlin@gmail.com  

Slovenian Political Science Association Miro Hacek miro.hacek@fdv.uni-lj.si  

Society for Greek Political Thought Mark Lutz mark.lutz@unlv.edu  

Society for Romanian Studies Claudiu Tufis claudiu.tufis@fspub.unibuc.ro  

Southeast Asian Politics Group Shane Barter sbarter@soka.edu Isabelle Cote icote@mun.ca

Society of Catholic Social Scientists Kenneth Grasso kgrasso@txstate.edu  
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Walter Bagehot Research Council on National Sovereignty Joseph Prud'homme jprudhomme2@washcoll.edu  

Women's Caucus for Political Science Denise Walsh denise@virginia.edu  
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